Applications
- Heating and air conditioning
- Refrigeration Equipment
- Equipment for oils controlling
- Lubrication circuits
Size DN Type
Range
adjustment
l/min H20
Max flow rate
Q
l/min Water
Pressure
loss (Qmax)
bar
Tolerance
+/-% Fs
H mm Weight kg
3/8" 10 FLUX1-10MI 5 - 6 10 0,01 15 83 0,300
1/2" 15 FLUX1-15MI 6 - 7 20 0,01 15 83 0,300
3/4" 20 FLUX1-20MI 7,5 - 11 40 0,01 15 85 0,346
3/4" 20 FLUX1-21MI 13 - 16 40 0,01 15 88 0,35
1" 25 FLUX1-25MI 19 - 24 60 0,01 15 90 0,386
1"1/4 32 FLUX1-32MI 30 - 50 80 0,01 15 92 0,518
1"1/2 40 FLUX1-40MI 50 - 60 100 0,01 15 97 0,642
2" 50 FLUX1-50MI 70 - 90 150 0,01 15 104 0,990
Contacts: dust sealing, contacts SPDT microswitch (nc / no)
Contact capacity: 5 A, 250 VCA
Fluid temperature: -20…+110°C
Max pressure: 25 bar